
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh  

                          Local Government Engineering Department 
                             Office of the Executive Engineer 

Jessore 
                      www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo.No.46.02.4100.000.07.001.18.1728                                         Date: 29-04-2019  

e-Tender Notice: 73/2018-19 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for  
 

 

Sl. 

No 

Package No. Name of Scheme e-TID 

No. 

1 2 3 4 

1 JRRIDP/18/JSR/

W-12 

 

(a) Jhampa- Jhampa Purbopara Road Ch.2100-2930m by BC Salvage Cost 111011.00 Road ID 

241614022.(b) Monirampur College- Khatuiadanga Bazar Road Ch.00- 1100m by BC Salvage 

Cost2167735.00 Road ID 241614072.(c) Parkhajura Majerpara more - Pachimpara Ahasania Dhakil 

Madrasha Road Ch. 00- 1000m by BC Salvage Cost193643.00 Road ID 241615194 under Upazila 

Monirampur District Jashore. 

 
307082 

 

2 JRRIDP/18/JSR/

W-13 

(a). Jhikargacha Katakhal bazar-Mohammadpur via Magura UP Office Ch. 4240-5242m & Ch. 

5658-9580m by BC Road id 241233003 (b). Panishara UP Birni bazar- Seordah GC Ch. 150-650m 

by BC Road id 241233014under Upazila Jhikargacha District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package 

is Tk. 477219.00 which is fixed amount and it will be paid by the contractor. 

312222 

3 

 

 

JRRIDP/18/JSR/

W-14 

(1). Hazirbag UP Kulla bazar- Bausha bazar road Ch. 1000-2500m by BC Road id 241233020 (2). 

Jhikargacha GC-Jhikargacha UP Lawjani Bazar Ch. 3668-3950m by BC Road id 241233029 (3). 

Navaran UP Highway Police Camp- Dewly Bazar via Dewly -Navaran GPS Ch. 1000-1850m by 

BC Road id 241233031 under Upazila Jhikargacha District Jashore. 

312220 

4 JRRIDP/18/JSR/

W-15 

(1). Musefpur- Muthurapur Rd Ch. 1000-1950m by BC Road id 241474050 (2). Chanchara Kadar 

mias Saw mill- Kholadanga Fertilizer godwon road Ch. 00-1065m by BC Road id 241475335 (3). 

Bawlia-Kotobpur Rd Ch. 2700-3700m by BC Road id 241474049(4). Durgapur-Erendah Rd Ch. 00-

1000m by BC Road id 241475113 5. Earanda Bazar - Alamnagar Rd Ch. 00-1000m by BC Road id 

241475023 under Upazila Jashore Sadar District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package is Tk. 

5476271.00 which is fixed amount and it will be paid by contractor. 

312221 

5 KDRIDP/Jess/

W-81/2018-19 

 Improvement of Rupdia GC toBasundia Moor RHD via Shakarigati road by BC at ch 1100m-

3360m & 3970m-4420m under Upazila Jashore Sadar District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package 

is Tk. 3785349.00 which is fixed amount and it will be paid by the contractor. 

310948 

6 KDRIDP/Jess/

W-131/2018-19 
 

 Improvement of Karincha Bazar - Madhabpur Burning Ghat road by BC at ch 00-1807m under 

Upazila Chowgacha District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package is Tk. 4270739.00 which is fixed 

amount and it will be paid by the contractor. 
 

310947 

 

Tendering Method: One  Stage Two Envelopes (OSTETM) 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-

Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited on line through any registered banks 

branches up to 29-05-2019  at  2.00 P.M. 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and also from E-mail: xen.jessore@lged.gov.bd Or Call to 0421-

68951. For any querries interested Tendered are requested communicate with the undersigned during office hours.                                                                      

 

 

 

(Monjurul Alam Siddiqui) 

                        Executive Engineer 

           LGED, Jessore 

           Phone No.: 0421-68951 

                    E-mail: xen.jessore@lged.gov.bd   
   
 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/


 
 

 

 

 

 

Copy for kind information and necessary action: 

1.    Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207 

2.    Superintending Engineer (PM&E), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 

3. Superintending Engineer, LGED, Jessore Region, District: Jessore. 
4.      Project Director, JRRIDP/ KDRIDP, LGED, LGED Bhabon, Agargaon, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka. 

5. Deputy Commissioner, District: Jessore. 

6. Superintendent of Police, District: Jessore. 

7.    Executive Engineer, PWD/RHD/BWDB, District: Jessore. 

8.    Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Sadar/Bagherpara/Abhoynagar/Monirampur/Keshabpur/Chowgacha/ 

 Jhikargacha/Sarsha District: Jessore. 

9.    The Editor (1) The Daily Janokantho, Janokantho Bhaban, 24/A, New Eskaton Road, GPO Box No. 3380, Dhaka (2) The Daily 

       Bangladesh  Today,  Topkhana Tower, 4th  floor, 45,    Topkhana road, GPO Box No-2526, Dhaka-1000.. (3) The Daily Samajer Katha, 136,  

       Gohata Road, Lohapatti,  Jessore. He is  requested to 

       publish attached notice one day in inner page shortly so far within  01 -05- 2019.    

10.  Notice Board (All). 

 

 

 

 


